
Last Name First Name School Email

Work 

Ext Main Phone Category

Anderson Mary manderson@k12insightwa.org 2021 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Anderson Pam panderson@k12insightwa.org 7121 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Andrews Michelle miandrews@k12insightwa.org 2021 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Atchison Sarah satchison@k12insightwa.org 2009 (425)533-2700 Administration

Bales Darice dbales@k12insightwa.org 7133 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Barton Cindi cbarton@k12insightwa.org 7123 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Beard Judy jbeard@k12insightwa.org 2016 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Berry Tami tberry@k12insightwa.org 7131 (425) 533-2700 Instructional Coach

Beyer Danielle dbeyer@k12.com 7003 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Bishop Carrie cbishop@k12insightwa.org 7125 (425) 533-2700 School Psychologist

Bisson Mari mbisson@k12insightwa.org 7126 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Blowers Karla kblowers@k12insightwa.org 7239 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Blue Ginnie Jo gblue@k12insightwa.org 7237 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Briggs Samantha sbriggs@k12insightwa.org 7222 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Briody Natalie nbriody@k12insightwa.org 7124 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Bush Jeff jbush@k12.com 7202 (425) 533-2700

Academic 

Administrator

Buttery Hal hbuttery@k12insightwa.org 7129 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Byrd Rachael rbyrd@k12insightwa.org 7130 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Caldwell Tami tcaldwell@k12insightwa.org 7162 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Carbajal Stephanie scarbajal@k12insightwa.org 7134 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Davis Crystal cdavis@k12insightwa.org 7138 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Dickson Megan mdickson@k12insightwa.org 7141 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

DuFour Rebecca rdufour@k12insightwa.org 7142 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Edeen Emily eedeen@k12insightwa.org 7242 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Edwards David dedwards@k12insightwa.org 7143 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Edwards Shannon sedwards@k12insightwa.org 7236 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Failauga Queen qfailauga@k12insightwa.org 7127 (425) 533-2700 Office Staff

Figula Diana dfigula@k12insightwa.org 2024 (425)533-2700 Administration

Foster Mickie mfoster@k12insightwa.org 6001 (425) 533-2700 Office Staff

Foster Timmie timmiefoster@k12insightwa.org 2017 (425)533-2700 Administration

Freeman Randi rfreeman@k12insightwa.org 7243 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Fuller Jacqueline jfuller@k12insightwa.org 2006 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Gates Amy Amy.Gates@qvschools.org 110 (360) 374-6262 District Liaison

Gingrich Natasha ngingrich@k12insightwa.org 7217 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Gray Nicole ngray@k12insightwa.org 2022 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Halma Kasey khalma@k12insightwa.org 2013 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Hamblen Jeanie jhhamblen@k12insightwa.org 2019 (425)533-2700 Administration

Hammond Myron mhammond@k12.com 7189 (425) 533-2700

Academic 

Administrator

Hartley David dhartley@k12insightwa.org 7203 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Hatch Lindsey lhatch@k12insightwa.org 7152 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Heistand Shileah sheistand@k12insightwa.org 7151 (425) 533-2700 Teacher



Heppner Erin eheppner@k12insightwa.org 7169 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Heritage Bernadette bheritage@k12insightwa.org 7220 (425)533-2700 Office Staff

Hinton Kimberly khinton@k12insightwa.org 7218 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Hodapp Frances fhodapp@k12insightwa.org 7200 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Howell Laura lhowell@k12insightwa.org 7164 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Hrcek Shelby shrcek@k12insightwa.org 7122 425-533-2700 Teacher

Hulbert Barbara bhulbert@k12insightwa.org 2014 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Hummel Soozie shummel@k12insightwa.org 7156 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Humphries Lisa lhumphries@k12insightwa.org 7157 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Ieremia Jennifer jieremia@k12insightwa.org 7100 (425)533-2700 Administration

Jamieson Rebecca rjamieson@k12insightwa.org 7198 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Kallio Jolene jkallio@k12insightwa.org 2025 (425) 449-6564 Teacher

Kase Jesse jkase@k12insightwa.org 2007 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Kroiss Charles ckroiss@k12insightwa.org 7227 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Kropilak Jon jkropilak@k12insightwa.org 7241 (425) 533-2700 Administration

LaGrange Elaine elagrange@k12insightwa.org 7163 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Laughery Laurie llaughery@k12insightwa.org 7216 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Lawson Crystal clawson@k12insightwa.org 2029 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Lindberg Katherine klindberg@k12insightwa.org 7245 (425)533-2700 Administration

Lubenski Kathryn klubenski@k12insightwa.org 7232 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Lunsford Jennica jlunsford@k12insightwa.org 2018 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Maher Marion mmaher@k12insightwa.org 7161 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Marshall Stacey smarshall@k12insightwa.org 7165 (425) 533-2700 Administration

McConahy Emily emcconahy@k12insightwa.org 7190 (419) 515-2063 Administration

Minard Kim kminard@k12insightwa.org 7234 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Momberger Kathleen kmomberger@k12insightwa.org 7137 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Mongeau Renee rmongeau@k12insightwa.org 2012 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Moyd Cheryl cmoyd@k12insightwa.org 7166 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Neill Kristina kneill@k12insightwa.org 7248 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Newkirk-Smith Mishele msmith@k12insightwa.org 7167 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Nix Stacey snix@k12.com 7215 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Nolan Darin dnolan@k12insightwa.org 7168 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Norton-Streitberger Michele mstreitberger@k12insightwa.org 7195 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Parrish Nadine nparrish@k12insightwa.org 7193 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Pedersen Carrie cpedersen@k12insightwa.org 7224 (419) 515-2063 Teacher

Powers Julie jpowers@k12insightwa.org 7171 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Robinson Heather hrobinson@k12insightwa.org 7172 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Roels Mary Lou mroels@k12insightwa.org 7246 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Ronholt Debi dronholt@k12insightwa.org 7174 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Ronholt Steve sronholt@k12insightwa.org 7175 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Roylance Ruth rroylance@k12insightwa.org 7233 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Sandberg Mary msandberg@k12insightwa.org 7238 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Santos June jsantos@k12insightwa.org 7205 (425)533-2700 Office Staff

Schilaty Jay jschilaty@k12insightwa.org 7199 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Schopf Stuart sschopf@k12insightwa.org 7176 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Scott Joshua joscott@k12insightwa.org 2023 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Sea Nellie nsea@k12insightwa.org 2030 (425)533-2700 Office Staff



Smith-Proffitt Lisa lsmith-proffitt@k12insightwa.org 7039 (425)533-2700 Administration

Stallons Jayne jstallons@k12insightwa.org 7177 (419) 515-2063 Teacher

Stevens Jeanne jestevens@k12insightwa.org 7037 425-533-2700 Administration

Storino Deb dstorino@k12insightwa.org 7179 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Stroud Linda lstroud@k12insightwa.org 7192 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Tapao-Hunt Teresa ttapao-hunt@k12insightwa.org 7231 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Teske Andrea ateske@k12insightwa.org 7196 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Thompson Staci sthompson@k12insightwa.org 7244 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Todd Ashlee atodd@k12insightwa.org 7249 (425)533-2700 Administration

Torres Meagan mebonitatibus@k12insightwa.org 2011 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Valdez Paul pvaldez@k12insightwa.org 7229 (425)533-2700 Teacher

Webster Melissa mwebster@k12insightwa.org 7191 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Wells Jane jwells@wava.org 7013 (253) 964-1068 Office Staff

Williams Trevor twilliams@k12insightwa.org 7250 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Woodhouse Janel jwoodhouse@k12insightwa.org 7188 (425) 533-2700 Teacher

Young Barrett byoung@k12insightwa.org 7201 (425) 533-2700 Administration

Zapata Selene szapata@k12insightwa.org 7240 (425) 533-2700 Administration


